High School

Team Standings
Rank Score
1 3005
2 2951
3 2917
4 2889
5 2868
6 2851
7 2845
8 2770
9 2761
10 2676
11 2660
12 2602
13 2547
14 2532
15 2464
16 1047
17 796
18 668
19 629

Thursday, February 11, 2016

Top - 30

10's
71
78
74
66
48
52
50
4
56
58
49
46
45
46
35
12
17
10

8

School

Bray-doyle High School

Crossings Christian High School
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER HIGH SCHOOL
El Reno High School

Union City High School

Luther High School

Seminole High School

Harding Charter Prep High School

Mount St. Mary Catholic High School
Calumet High School

Ringling High School

Lawton Academy High School

Earlsboro High School

Ada City High School

Agra High School

WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
SHINE IN DUNCAN HOMESCHOOL COO

TISHOMINGO

Wapanucka High School

City

Marlow
Edmond
Mounds

El Reno

Union City
Luther
Seminole
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Calumet
Ringling
Lawton
Earlsboro

Ada

Agra
Oklahoma City
Lawton
Tishomingo
Wapanucka
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